

SC no.436/2022
STATE Vs. SARITA
FIR no.270/2019 (KARAWAL NAGAR)

13.12.2023

Present: Ld. Addl. P. P (substitute) for the State.
Accused Sarita and Gambir Singh Chauhan are
present on court bail with Sh. Kuldeep Kumar Gaur,
Advocate.

Witness Ramesh, Vicky and Kiran be summoned for

18.03.2024.

(V. K. BANSAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
North-East, Karkardooma Courts,
Delhi/13.12.2023